S
GS

Foundation Schools’
Transport Guide

2025 - 2026




— PAGES 2-3

Contents

SECTIONS PAGES
Welcome 4-5
How to book 6-7
Route map 8-9
Timetable 10-37
Late Bus Route Map 38-39
Late Bus Timetable 40-47
Shuttle Bus 48-49
Fares 50-51
Terms & Conditions 50-51

Scan the QR code
to make a booking!




— PAGES 4 -5

Welcome

Dear Parents / Guardians,

This year we are continuing our partnership with
Vectare, a specialist school fransport company, who
will manage the Foundation Schools Coach Service
(FSCS). Vectare are responsible for over 12.5 million
independent school journeys per annum across the UK
and will manage all aspects of the FSCS service. Any
enquiries can be directed to our dedicated team af
foundationschools@vectare.co.uk.

All bookings for FSCS coach routes can be made via
our new online booking system, which can be

viewed at foundationschools.vectare.co.uk. The new
FSCS website incorporates an interactive journey
planner which allows you to enter your postcode and
find your closest coach stop. In a change to previous
years, payment details will be taken at the time of
booking via direct debit and your child’s name will
automatically be added fo the register; you will no
longer pay for the service via the traditional termly
school billing process.

For previous users of the service it is important to
remind you to register and book this year to secure
your place; past travelling is no guarantee of a place.

The regular booking options on the site are, “one-way”
or “return Travel”. In addition o this an option fo make
single-trip bookings will be developed as capacity is
known.

The Vectare Guide provides an overview of the FSCS
network and contains further details about fares and
timetables. Other amendments and changes can also
be made via the ‘My Account’ section of the website. If
you need any further assistance, or you would like to
discuss fravel options from areas not currently served
by our network, please “Contact Us” via the bookings
website and we will be pleased to assist.

Simon Croucher
Assistant Head Educational Operations

Scan the QR code
to make a booking!




PAGES 6 -7

How to book

foundationschools.vectare.co.uk

Y  Powered by Vectare

MAIN
#  Check availability
= Booknow

MR School bus guide

MISCELLANEOUS
Contact us

y  Terms & conditions
Carbon offsetting
Help hub
"How to book' - guide
How to lagin / sign up

Privacy notice

€ How do I sign in?

To sign up click the “Log in” button on the
top-right of the website.

Foundation Schools' Coach Service

9 Find your nearest bus stop

Travelling from: Enter postcode Travelingto: | @ Foundation Schools B Calculate
@ Busroutes: B1 (Serves All Schools) B2 (Serves JAGS and Alleyn's Only) B3 (Serves DC, JAGS & Alleyn's Only) ~ C1 (Serves All Schools) G2 (Serves All Schools) Show all v

DPL - Shuttles

i School bus service map

B View PDF

How do I make a booking?

To make a booking please click the “Book Now”
button on the left-hand side of the website.
Alternatively, if you type your postcode in under
the “Find your nearest stop” banner on the top,
you will be able to see all of your closest stops
and click “Book Now” from here.

Book now

= Book now

Parent information Pupil information Journey information
Name, email etc. Name and year group Routes and stops

Book your seat on the coach service

Confirmation
Check details

Parent information

First name
Surname

Email address
Mobile telephone

Postcode

Test Test

Year group

B2 | Plaistow Lane (bus stop W)

Michaelmas, Lent, Summer | Return travel

328 trips from 07:14 02-09-2024 until 16:35 03-07-2025

Subtotal

Total

Year 3

£2,397.00

£2,397.00

£2,397.00

Passenger App

Mark as @aUIRICAGITY

Calendar

JUN2022 -

Calendar

—€ Booking / Payment

Simply fill out your information on our system
once you have logged in.

Please ensure that your child arrives at the time
of the booking as the bus will not wait after the
departure time.

Apple App Store

Google Play Store

VecTive Passenger app is available to
9 download on the apple app store or
google play store.

To avoid unnecessary delays, don’t forget to remove your daughter from the
journey list if they are not travelling on any given day. This is easy to do on

the app.

Calendar

e Wednesday

22.Jun 2022

CREDITON GREEN

James Lang

CREDITON GREEN

Calendar

Wednesday a5 Wednesday

22 Jun 2022 224un 2022

2%

somes-tang
Confirm not travelling CREDITON GREEN
Do you wish to mark this trip as Nt
| raveling?? You can restore this trip by
visiing the VecTive website

| ooy

]
=  Confim Cancel
CREDITON GREEN 1782 CREDITON GREEN

Version 1,011 o3

Press ‘Calendar’ and
select the day your
child is not travelling

Press the "X’ to mark the
journey your child is not
travelling on (AM / PM)

Press ‘Confirm’

You have successfuly
marked your child as
‘Not Travelling’




— PAGES 8 -9

Route Map

Scan the QR code
to make a booking!

[Wandsworth Bridge Rod

Hope street

York Road
Potergate (top ™)

Bayswater Road
Queensway Station
opA)

(s
1

Bayswater Road
Lancaster Gate Station (st0p LC)

1 g Merble Arch Station
L

Kensington Church Street
Sheffield Terraco (5t0p 7]

High Street

Kings Ro:

Kensington
(Royal Garden Hotel) M

M ONLY)

Royal Albert Hall Sloane Street
PalaceGate | Rutland Gardens  PontStreet (stop kL)

ngs Road
P e
{Stop KE) I I I
Kings Road
Hoburysroo o Co) 13 ¢S TR
¥ Duke of York Square
Kings Road Kings Road =%
Kings Road Carlyle Square. Markham Street L]
WordsEnd ook Cona ok feixkiites
=5 - s Bridg Rons
e e
Chetsea Bridge Road
KingsRoad
oot o o 66) saterses Pk R
ETCLL Battersea Park Road
NewKings Road e o g 59 L fseon Sopuith Woy

TPrince of Waies Drive

(st0p G8)

Battersea Park Road
(scrap metal shop)

Battersea Park Road

N Queenstown Road
Batcersea Park

0 <)

Queenstown Road Lavender Hil
(scPhiUps Church)  Stormont Road

(0P ) 1
Battersea Arts Centre
Soph)

Green
e Upper Richmond Road
Loty Margaret School) sy Lane bus stop
1 Rocks Lane
Upper Richmond Road Church Road
 Richmond Road New Kings Road

Putney Methodist Chrch bus st
BTN D Irane Road bus st0p.
Pars

Upper Richmond Road

New Kings Road

St. Johns Hill Clapham
“inction Sation b stop

p—] (10 ML

ons Green bus stop

fork Ron bt
e | 2oy Margare Stsohns il _|
Townmead Road oo Lans
Pt
SpancarRond Sy o o
wontn) sponcerpark _|
Upper Richmnd Road et

Galvestone Road bus stop.

East HIlL
Herndon Road

( JAtma Road Marcilly Road (Stop SE)
| Alexander Court {Stop G)

Balingbroke Grove
(Boungbroke Academy) ™=

Sister's Avenue

M
| Park Lane (Stop R)
{PMONLY)
Royal Trinity Hospice

Gauden Roa

Queenstown Road
Wandsworth Common (Stop V)

Clapham Common
North Side Clapham Old Town
(stop W)

Gauden Road
Chelanam Rosd
Cedars Road
Clapham Common
North sde b st0p (%)

Clapham Road
Fentiman Road

Clapham Park Road
Park Hl (St0p H)

Tremadoc Road
st0pP)

dford Road
Clapham Park Road bus stop

Bedfore
Clapham Park

n Road
Larkhall Rise

4 Road

Clapham Road
Union Road bus stop

King Edward

Lambeth Road
Imperisl War Museum bus stap

Lambeth Road
Kennington Road (5top H)

Horseferry Road
Milbank bus stop.

Horseferry Rosd
Struteon Ground bus top.

Victoris Street
(seop N Vauxhall Bridge Road

Nesthouse Pace

(stop L) (Apolo Thestre)

Vauxhall Bridge Road
Vaushall Bridge Rosd Pimico Sation bus stop
Rochester Row bus sop

5t Annes Church
stop

Clapham Road
Fentiman Rosd bus stop

Stockwell Park Road
foutside house with blve

Kennington Road _Kennington Road
WindmillRow bus stop  Ftzalan Sreet bus.

n Clapham Re
Albert Square busstop.

Blackfr

rars Road

Soutr bus stop
(morning onty)

stop

Memorial Park
[ Glamis Road

Borough High Street
Borough Staton bus stop

P
s s
reeTade e [54TS S

(stop T}

Arnhem Place,
Canary Wharf, Lol
[Westferry Roundabout
Cosch bay. Chase Evans Estate Agents
(Manchester Re)

Wapping High St

I Wapping Station
Tseop®)

)
Tower Bidge Road
The Highway Jtcory D
Folca s
{stop €)

0ad
East Street stop G  St0p ).

Road
Fire Staton [ Trafalgar Ave [stop EE)

Nunhead Lane
] Cardan Road bus stop EP

Esst Dulwich Road

03d

(swopRF)
| Beamiah House st0p RU)

Oakhurst Grove
W)

East Dulwich Road
Townley Rosd (509 VE)

Rotherhithe

YHA London Thameside Hotel
[5mich Close bus stop

Peter Hills School

)

Lewisham Way
JOutside Lowsham Cologe ( Stop 5]

K Road

Cree)
[Crosksidebus st0p(Z) | Cutty Sark [St0p A)
“absz

Vanbrugh Hill
(Rodmer Street Stop P}

Greenwich High Road
Greenwich Sation
bus stop (brary)
Salter Road
ster lace bus stop (AM ONLY
e & " Greenwich South Strest
| Ashburnham Grove (595 3)

Stratheden Road
JSiratheden parade bus
st0p 8

Salter Road
[Downtown Road
bus stop (AM ONLY)
Wat Tyler Road
IDartmouth Hil Blackheath Hill
1WatTyter Road (stop K)
Redriff Road
| Onegs Gate bus stop
Mounts Pond Road
[Here and Bilet Rosd

Lee Terrace

Manor Park
(stop M) Europcar)
Wickham Road PMONLY
| Glensdate Road

(just ater Lee Road junction)

Westcombe Hill

[ Humber Road (opposie

small parade of shops)

Vanbrugh Park Rosd
| Coterine Rosc
JWestcombe Park

Rosd
ohm Raan Scnool bus stop)

Prince of Wales Road
[ Marspetier Row (st0p )

The Crown Pub,
Blackheath (PM ONLY)

ooy o s Blackheth Vilge sop )
EEAIEE Lewisham Hill
rinces Rise
Blackheath Village:
(ourside Bianco Restaurane)
Lower Road Loampit Vale
[Sarrey Quays taton | Lewsham DLR (50p )

Prince of Wales Road
St German's Place (st2p F)

Road rect
- ssex House (PM ONLY)
Trinity Road plaque. just before Grove Way) e GRICRED Kilmorie Road Lee Terrace
iniy Roa raxfield Rosc (stop M) (sarstesc ) S Margarets Church
o= IO - Kings Avenue J Loughborough Razd (stop RK) /Surrey Dacks Farm buUs | pageant Staps (PM ONLY] )
e (b TA builcing) stop (PHONLY)
Denmark Hill Station (stop C) Brockley Road
arociley ok
\) Bolingbroke Grove N semorcps
Y St Ernraros fosd 5 Lewisham Road  Honour Oak ing Al e
Windmill Road (Stop ) (PHONLY) ‘Stondon Park (top M) PMONLY. Park Station
(stop SR) Bellevue Road South Lambeth Road | Honor Oak Park (PM ONLY) 1 1 —
Fentiman Road PM ONLY) -
Tt
Telford Avenue —
Rout Road
$ Broomwood Road Strestam Hil SRR
A troke G Northcote Road 1o Ruskin Stree N
Trinity Road olingbroke Grove
VR i G Granard Rosd (o ) Wyndham Rosd
o e N N adrmpaktosd_ Catrd oad a—
P oy [ LowshamTown Fall (s0pY) {Pakerort Road (nap ) —
StMidredsRoad  BurntAsh Road
1 m
Trinity Road T T
Brodick Rond Nightingale Lane A
[ T s o X ] st
Broomwood Road | Kirkdale (bus stop E) I I I
“Thomas School 1 Burnt Ash Road Lee Road
Nightingale Lane — Lennard Road JLse Sation (5op ) [Vanor iy
e torme T T T —
Kirkdsle Sydanham High St
ydenham Hig Lennard Road
| Peak Hill(Stop Y) ‘Mayow Road (Stop P)
Poynders Road [Moyow Road (SopP) Ctor o (outde Kiogs Hall Raed)
Alexander Court  FOY" lings Hall Roac
- CovendsnRosd  Alerander Court [N Tty Chareh) LR
gl Police Station (Stop $) P wop ) G
Thrtegh Avenue (t0p SU) Broomwood Road [CrescentRoad (xop ) Bromley Road
Clapham Common West Sde | . JShoriands Staton (st0p 8)
{3 [Kingowood Divve  Beckenham Rosd
[Hayma Rosd s sop
Beckenham Lane —
St Georges Rosd Bromley Road [Vl Schaot{opposc St0p )
. ° anbarn High Stroae Abarrari Rosd 5coms Lane ous 05 )
o Memoriat b st (Ocdeon) (outside orpar)
Beckenham Road Widmore Road
] Clockhouse Staton bus stop. Beckenham High Street Bressde school (top Y)
Clapham South Joutside i () —
Beckenham Bar (PM)
WILETnD ixton Hill Plaistow Lane (stop W)
Blenheim Gardens (5top BW) Wickam Road | Overbury Bromley Road ——
| Westgate Road (Stop K).
Chistehurst Rosd
Balham New Road Crystal Palace Station hislehurst Road | Logs Hill
(stop€) T s bertand Rd Bickley Park Road
i (Corit R s sop) By Saton
lapham South Tuse Station Chinese Garage
Wckham Rosd s st o hops) . - L 1 —
hortlands Roa -
Elmers End Road = PickleyRarRoad
Pk T T
Hayes Lane
Batham High Road Balham High Road e Scots Lane Widmore Road (o The Bstey
) Torensie Prep Bickley Park Road
Shirtey Road T [Biackbrook Lane
[DenClote
Pickhurst Lane
Wimbledon Park Road [The Avenus busswop Blackbrook Lane ——
JSouthfietasSaton (o9 U) Tty Rosd [Southberovgh Lane
ooting Bec T
(P Saoarm Righ
ting Bec Station Argos Balham High Road Alleyn Park Srtion koad —
. Unpor Tooting Park St ) Crox Lacon s i0p
Road Queensway
Trinity Road [Gravelil (stop ) [Pots Wood Station —
e (o Seton) S Locksbottom
ickhurst Lane S Michaets Church (S0 1)
| Queensmere Road il e Tooting Bec Station ] Crest Road bus stop =20
[Wimbladon ariae oper Tootig Part) iop C) Gipsy Road —
Tooting High Street sk Avere Bt Seop Crofton Lane
Tooting rosdusy Station (t0p 1) AddngronRosd Croyon Rond TCrofionRona
B [Keston Pre lose —
Blackshaw Road 1 Paying i bus st0p
Parkside Avenue Srops¥) I I I I Addington Road
L Satters HiL Centat il
(stopB) Tooting High Street Upper Tooting Road Upper Tooting Road Upper Tooting Road 1! Purley Downs Road [Layhams Road bus stop
Nutwell St (ston FN) o (Sandersesad Al bus sop)
——
Coonnilens —
IRyecrofeRona 09 )
= (ings Colege sehool) Rt
(opp.Tesco igh Sres) —
——
Worple Road ermeT Foxtey Lane
irk Methodist rcham Lane reatham oad (stor fSumon Ct. Road By d
o Merantun Woy Lavender Avenwe Mitchar Lane Mitchar Lane Mitcham L Sreatham High Roxd (tp 0) B Ssimm sl T fo)
” EpC) {ThrataRosd e 3} (5top SR) {5top SO} Streatham Common North

JVoley Ros bus stop

Wimbledon Chase Station Dorset Road
(stopMT) opp. Melrose Road)

te
[Woodcote Grean (stop &)
(Wallingron Gt Sen)

Coleraine Rd
[Westcombe Park Rd

Westcombe Park Road (stop 1)

Stratheden Road
Stratheden Parade (Stop BJ)

Stratheden Road
JShooters Hil Road (st0p W)

BI
B2
B3
cal
2
c3
c4
cs
c6
c7
c8
c9
X
Gl
G2
G3
G4
Gs
sC
3
wi
w2
w3
w4
w5
we
WX

Bus stop



— PAGES 10 - 11

Timetable

B1 (Serves All Schools)

View online

Stops AM (M-F)
Croydon Road / Keston Park Close 06:53
Locksbottom St Michael's Church (Stop HJ) 06:54
Crofton Lane/ Crofton Road (bus stop CE) 06:57
Queensway / Petts Wood Station 07:00
Blackbrook Lane / Southborough Lane 07:03
Bickley Park Road / Blackbrook Lane 07:06
Bickley Park Road / St Georges Church 07:07
Bickley Park Road / Bickley Station 07:08
Widmore Road / Breaside Prep School 07:12
Cumberland Rd (Caygill Rd bus stop) 07:17
Shortlands Road / Corner of Beckenham Grove 07:20
Scotts Lane / Scotts Lane Bus Stop 07:22
Bromley Road / Westgate Road bus stop K 07:25
Beckenham High Street / outside Lidl (mornings) Beckenham Bar (affernoons) 07:27
Beckenham High Street / War Memorial bus stop (Odeon) 07:29
Beckenham Road / Hayne Road bus stop 07:31
Beckenham Road / Clockhouse Station bus stop 07:33
Kingswood Drive / College Road 07:42
Dulwich Prep London 07:55
Dulwich College 07:57
JAGS and Alleyn's 08:05

B2 (Serves JAGS and Alleyn’s Only)

View online

Stops AM (M-F)
Chislehurst Station (outside The Bickley) 07:10
Chislehurst Road / Logs Hill 07:13
Plaistow Lane (bus stop W) 07:14
Widmore Road / Breaside School (bus stop Y) 07:15
Beckenham Lane / Valley School (opposite bus stop P) 07:23
Bromley Road / Shorflands Station (bus stop B) 07:25
Bromley Road / Scotts Lane (bus stop L) 07:27
Bromley Road / Crescent Road (bus stop B) 07:29
St Georges Road / Albermarle Road (outside car park) 07:34
Kings Hall Road / Lennard Road 07:42
Lennard Road / Harris Academy 07:42
Lennard Road / Cator Road (outside Trinity Church) 07:43
Sydenham High St / Mayow Road (bus stop P) 07:45
Sydenham Stn/Kirkdale (bus stop E) 07:50
Kirkdale / Peak Hill (bus stop Y) 07:51
JAGS and Alleyn's 08:05


https://foundationschools.vectare.co.uk/route/13936/
https://foundationschools.vectare.co.uk/route/13937/

— PAGES 12 - 13

Timetable

C1 (Serves All Schools)

Stops AM (M-F) Stops AM (M-F)
Station Road / West Wickham Station bus stop 07:03 Marble Arch Station / Park Lane (Stop R) (PM ONLY) -
West Wickham Playing Fields bus stop 07:06 Bayswater Road Lancaster Gate Station bus stop LC 07:00
Addington Road / Layhams Road bus stop 07:07 Bayswater Road Queensway Station bus stop A 07:01
Pickhurst Lane / Crest Road bus stop 07:09 Kensington Church Street Sheffield Terrace bus stop P 07:03
Pickhurst Lane / The Avenue bus stop 07:11 High Street Kensington (Royal Garden Hotel) M 07:06
Hayes Lane / Top Park 07:15 Royal Albert Hall, Palace Gate 07:08
Hayes Lane / Den Close bus stop 07:17 Rutland Gardens 07:10
Chinese Garage (Wickham Road bus stop af shops) 07:20 Sloane Street Pont Street bus stop KL 07:13
Wickham Road/Overbury Avenue bus stop PV 07:22 Sloane Square Stn / Lower Sloane St (Stop M) 07:15
Dulwich College 07:53 Chelsea Bridge Road Royal Hospital Chelsea bus stop 07:16
JAGS and Alleyn's 08:03 Queenstown Road Battersea Park Station bus stop C 07:19
Royal Trinity Hospice 07:28
Queenstown Road Wandsworth Road bus stop V 07:25
Clapham Common North Side Clapham Old Town bus stop W 07:29
Clapham Park Road Park Hill bus stop H 07:32
JAGS and Alleyn's 07:40
Dulwich College 07:50

Dulwich Prep London 07:52


https://foundationschools.vectare.co.uk/route/13938/
https://foundationschools.vectare.co.uk/route/13939/

— PAGES 14 - 15

Timetable

C3 (Serves JAGS and Alleyn’s Only)

View online

Stops AM (M-F)

Borough High Street Borough Station bus stop 07:00
Lambeth Road Imperial War Museum bus stop 07:06
Lambeth Road Kennington Road (Stop H) / (Stop J) 07:07
Horseferry Road Millbank bus stop 07:09
Horseferry Road Strutton Ground bus stop 07:10
Victoria Street (bus stop N) 07:13
Vauxhall Bridge Road Neathouse Place bus stop L (Apollo Theatre) 07:16
Vauxhall Bridge Road Rochester Row bus stop 07:17
Vauxhall Bridge Road Pimlico Station bus stop 07:19
St. Annes Church (Stop T) 07:26
Clapham Road Fentiman Road bus stop 07:29
Clapham Road Albert Square bus stop 07:31
Stockwell Park Road (outside house with blue plaque, just before Grove Way) 07:34
Brixton Road/Loughborough Road bus stop RK 07:39
Denmark Hill Station (bus stop C) 07:48
Wilton Road Bus stop J (opp Argos) (PM only) -

South Lambeth Road Fentiman Road (PM only) -

Junction of Camberwell New Road John Ruskin Street (PM only) -

Wyndham Road (Stop N) (PM only) -

JAGS and Alleyn's 08:00
Dulwich College 08:05
Dulwich Prep London 08:07

Stops AM (M-F)
Trinity Road County Arms (bus stop) 07:26
Trinity Road Routh Road (bus stop) 07:27
Trinity Road Burntwood Lane (bus stop) 07:30
Trinity Road Brodrick Road (bus stop) 07:31
Trinity Road Eatonville Road (bus stop) 07:32
Trinity Road Tooting Bec Tube (bus stop) 07:34
Balham High Road / Balham Station (bus stop B) 07:37
Balham New Road / Balham New Road Stop E 07:39
Clapham South 07:41
Cavendish Rd police stn (bus stop) 07:43
Brixton Hill Blenheim Gardens bus stop BW 07:53
JAGS and Alleyn's 08:05


https://foundationschools.vectare.co.uk/route/13940/
https://foundationschools.vectare.co.uk/route/13941/

— PAGES 16 - 17

Timetable

C4 (Serves JAGS and Alleyn’s Only)

Stops AM (M-F) Stops AM (M-F)
New Kings Road Parsons Green bus stop 07:15 Trinity Road Eatonville Road bus stop (AM) / Balham High Road/Upper Tooting Park bus stop (PM) 07:34
New Kings Road Irene Road bus stop 07:16 Trinity Road Tooting Bec Tube bus stop (AM) / Balham High Rd / Tooting Bec Station bus stop G (PM) 07:36
Townmead Road Wandsworth Bridge bus stop 07:20 Balham High Road Upper Tooting Park bus stop (Argos) 07:39
Trinity Road West Side bus stop 07:30 Balham High Road Balham Station bus stop (B) 07:40
Trinity Road Routh Road bus stop 07:33 Balham High Road Balham New Road bus stop (F) 07:42
Trinity Road Burntwood Lane bus stop 07:37 Balham Hill Clapham South Tube Station 07:46
Bellevue Road Wandsworth Common bus stop 07:39 Dulwich College 08:00
Nightingale Lane Bolingbroke Grove bus stop 07:42 Dulwich Prep London 08:02
Nightingale Lane Oak Lodge School bus stop 07:43
Nightingale Lane Ramsden Road bus stop 07:45
Nightingale Lane Thurleigh Avenue bus stop 07:47
Cavendish Road police statfion bus stop 07:50
JAGS and Alleyn's 08:05

Scan the QR code or go to foundationschools.vectare.co.uk to
locate your nearest stop and book travel.

Make your booking and
receive instant confirmation.

Contact Vectare via the website if you
have any questions.



https://foundationschools.vectare.co.uk/route/13942/
https://foundationschools.vectare.co.uk/route/13943/

— PAGES 18 - 19

Timetable

C7 (Serves DC and DPL Only)

View online

Stops AM (M-F)

Isle of Dogs Police Station (bus stop C) 06:54
Chase Evans Estate Agents (Manchester Rd) 06:55
Harbinger School / Masthouse Terrace Pier 06:57
Arnhem Place, Isle of Dogs 06:58
Canary Wharf / Westferry Roundabout coach bay 07:03
Free Trade Wharf (Stop LT) 07:07
King Edward Memorial Park/Glamis Road 07:10
Wapping High St / Wapping Station bus stop (R) 07:13
The Highway, Vaughan Way 07:18
Tower Bridge Road / City Hall bus stop (P) 07:25
Old Kent Road / East Street (Stop G - AM) / Old Kent Road / East Street (Stop F - PM) 07:29
Old Kent Road (fire Station/Trafalgar Ave (bus stop EE) 07:33
Nunhead Lane / Carden Road bus stop EP 07:49
East Dulwich Road / Oakhurst Grove (bus stop WV) AM, East Dulwich Road /Goose Green (Stop G) PM 07:51
Oakhurst Grove (Stop WH) -

East Dulwich Grove / Townley Road (bus stop VE) 07:55
JAGS and Alleyn's -

Dulwich College 08:15
Dulwich Prep London 08:17

Stops AM (M-F)

Lady Margaret School, Parsons Green 07:13
New Kings Road Irene Road bus stop (GM) 07:15
Townmead Road Wandsworth Bridge bus stop (TT) AM / stop (TU) PM 07:20
Wandsworth Bridge Road Bridgend Road bus stop (TM) 07:23
Trinity Road West Side bus stop (SP) 07:30
Trinity Road County Arms bus stop (ST) 07:32
Trinity Road Routh Road bus stop (S) 07:34
Trinity Road Burntwood Lane bus stop (D) 07:36
Bellevue Road Wandsworth Common bus stop (A) 07:38
Nightingale Lane Bolingbroke Grove bus stop (K) 07:39
Wandsworth Bridge Road Oakbury Road bus stop, PM Only -

Dulwich College 08:15


https://foundationschools.vectare.co.uk/route/13944/
https://foundationschools.vectare.co.uk/route/13945/

— PAGES 20 - 21

Timetable

Stops AM (M) AM (Tu-F)
Jamaica Road / Bermondsey Station bus stop (D) 07:15 07:15
Brunel Road / Rotherhithe Station bus stop (V) 07:23 07:23
YHA London Thameside Hotel, Smith Close Bus Stop 07:24 07:24
Peter Hills School 07:25 07:25
Salter Road / Bywater Place bus stop (AM ONLY) 07:27 07:27
Salter Road / Downtown Road bus stop (AM ONLY) 07:28 07:28
Redriff Road / Onega Gate bus stop 07:29 07:29
Redriff Road/ Surrey Quays bus stop C (AM ONLY) 07:31 07:31
Lower Road / Surrey Quays Station bus stop (M) 07:32 07:32
Rotherhithe New Rd (Stop RF) AM, Beamish House (Stop RL) PM 07:37 07:37

Rotherhithe Street / Essex House bus stop (PM ONLY) - -

Rotherhithe Street / Pageant Steps bus stop (PM ONLY) - -

Rotherhithe Street / Surrey Docks Farm bus stop (PM ONLY) - -

JAGS and Alleyn's 08:00 08:00

Dulwich College - 08:02

Dulwich Prep London 08:01 08:01



https://foundationschools.vectare.co.uk/route/13946/

— PAGES 22 - 23

Timetable

C9 (Serves All Schools) CX (Serves All Schools)

Stops AM (M-F) Stops AM (M-F)
Blackshaw Road Hazelhurst Estate Bus Stop SM 07:15 Blackfriars Road Southwark bus stop (morning only) 07:07
Tooting High Street Nutwell Street (bus stop HN) 07:18 Kennington Road Fitzalan Street bus stop 07:15
Tooting High Street Tooting Broadway Station (bus stop L 07:19 Kennington Road Windmill Row bus stop 07:16
Upper Tooting Road Broadwater Road (bus stop A) 07:21 Clapham Road Union Road bus stop 07:21
Upper Tooting Road Hebdon Road (bus stop M) 07:22 Gauden Road Larkhall Rise 07:23
Upper Tooting Road Lynwood Road (bus stop N) 07:23 Gauden Road Chelsham Road 07:24
Tooting Bec Station (bus stop C) 07:24 Clapham Road Fentiman Road bus stop -
Argos Balham High Road Upper Tooting Park (bus stop H) 07:25 Tremadoc Road (Stop P) -
JAGS and Alleyn's 07:40 Bedford Road Clapham Park Road bus stop 07:29
Dulwich College 07:50 Kings Avenue (by TA building) 07:32
Dulwich Prep London 07:52 Thornton Road Emmanuel Road 07:35
Telford Avenue Streatham Hill 07:37
Dulwich College 07:50
JAGS and Alleyn's 08:05

Scan the QR code or go to foundationschools.vectare.co.uk to
locate your nearest stop and book travel.

Make your booking and
receive instant confirmation.

Contact Vectare via the website if you
have any questions.



https://foundationschools.vectare.co.uk/route/13948/
https://foundationschools.vectare.co.uk/route/13947/
https://foundationschools.vectare.co.uk/route/4335/

— PAGES 24 - 25

Timetable

G1 (Serves All Schools) G2 (Serves DC and DPL Only)

Stops AM (M-F) Stops AM (M-F)

Lee Road / Priory Park bus stop (D) 07:14 Vanbrugh Hill (Rodmere Street bus stop P) 07:05
Lee Road/ Manor Way (E) 07:16 Vanbrugh Park Road West / Coleraine Road / Westcombe Park Road (John Roan School bus stop) 07:10
Burnt Ash Road / Handen Road bus stop (E) 07:18

Stratheden Road / Stratheden Parade bus stop BJ (Standard) 07:14
Burnt Ash Road / Lee Station bus stop (B) 07:20

Prince of Wales Road / Montpelier Row bus stop (pond) (L) 07:22
St Mildreds Road / Baring Road bus stop (T) 07:22

Blackheath Village / Bus stop E 07:26
St Mildreds Road / Parkcroft Road bus stop (K) 07:23

Lee Terrace (Lee Road junction) 07:29
Torridon Road/Hither Green Lane (Stop E) 07:24

Lee Terrace / St Margaret_s Church Brandram Road bus stop (C) 07:31
Catford Road/Lewisham Town Hall (bus stop V) 07:30

Kilmorie Road Bus Stop M_(Stanstead Rd) 07:42

Brownhill Road Wellmeadow Road (PM ONLY) -

Manor Park bus stop M (Europcar) PM ONLY -

Waldram Park Road (Stop L) PM ONLY -

Dulwich College 07:53

JAGS and Alleyn's 07:43

Dulwich Prep London 07:55
Dulwich College 07:45

Scan the QR code or go to foundationschools.vectare.co.uk to
locate your nearest stop and book travel.

Make your booking and
receive instant confirmation.

Contact Vectare via the website if you
have any questions.



https://foundationschools.vectare.co.uk/route/13950/
https://foundationschools.vectare.co.uk/route/13949/
https://foundationschools.vectare.co.uk/route/4352/

— PAGES 26 - 27

Timetable

G3 (Serves All Schools)

View online

Stops AM (M-F)

Creek Road / Creekside bus stop (Z) 07:00
Creek Road / Cutty Sark bus stop (A)+A8:B22 07:01
Greenwich High Road / Greenwich Station bus stop (library) 07:04
Greenwich South Street / Ashburnham Grove bus stop (A) 07:06
Blackheath Hill / Wat Tyler Road bus stop (K) 07:08
Wat Tyler Road / Dartmouth Hill 07:11
Mounts Pond Road / Hare and Billet Road 07:12
Lewisham Hill / Princes Rise 07:14
Loampit Vale / Lewisham DLR bus stop (F) 07:17
Lewisham Way / Outside Lewisham College (SJ) 07:21
Wickham Road / Glensdale Road 07:23
Braxfield Road (Bus stop K) 07:24
Brockley Road / Brockley Jack bus stop (N) 07:26
Honour Oak Park Station 07:28
Lewisham Road (Stop M) PM ONLY -

Stondon Park / Honor Oak Park (PM ONLY) -

JAGS and Alleyn's 07:40
Dulwich College 07:47

Stops AM (M-F)
Westcombe Hill / Humber Road (opposite small parade of shops) 07:05
Coleraine Road / Westcombe Park Road 07:08
Westcombe Park Road (Bus stop BM) 07:10
Stratheden Road / Stratheden Parade bus stop BJ (Standard) 07:13
Stratheden Road / Shooters Hill Road bus stop (W) 07:15
Lewisham Way / Lewisham College bus stop (SJ) 07:40
JAGS and Alleyn's 07:55

GS (Serves JAGS and Alleyn’s only)

Stops AM (M-F)
Prince of Wales Road / St German's Place bus stop (F) 07:20
Prince of Wales Road / Montpelier Row bus stop (pond) (L) 07:24
Blackheath Village (outside Bianco Restaurant) 07:29
Lee Terrace (just affer Lee Road junction) 07:30
Lee Terrace / St Margarety'¢s Church Brandram Road bus stop (C) 07:32
Belmont Hill (bowling alley)(L) 07:34
The Crown Pub, Blackheath (PM ONLY) -
JAGS and Alleyn's 08:10


https://foundationschools.vectare.co.uk/route/13952/
https://foundationschools.vectare.co.uk/route/13953/
https://foundationschools.vectare.co.uk/route/13951/
https://foundationschools.vectare.co.uk/route/4354/

— PAGES 28 - 29

Timetable

SC (Serves All Schools)

View online

S3 (Serves All Schools)

View online

Stops AM (M-F)
Sutton Station (Sutton Ct. Road Bus Stand opp. Nine Sutton Court) 06:45
Woodcote Road/Woodcote Green Bus Stop R (Wallington Girls Sch) 06:55
Foxley Lane (The Bridle Road) 06:59
Purley Station Bus Stop M (opp. Tesco, High Street) 07:05
Purley Downs Road (Sanderstead Hill bus stop) 07:13
Addington Road/Pixtfon Way Bus Stop 07:16
Addington Road/Gravel Hill Bus Stop B (BP Station) 07:20
Shirley Road/Bingham Road (Bus Stop L) 07:30
Elmers End Road/Birkbeck Station Stop BB 07:37
Crystal Palace Station (Bus Stop P) 07:42
JAGS and Alleyn's 08:10
Dulwich College 07:59
Dulwich Prep London 07:55

Stops AM (M-F)
Wimbledon Park Road / Southfields Station bus stop (U) 06:50
Queensmere Road / Wimbledon Parkside 06:55
Parkside Avenue (Stop B) 06:58
Woodhayes Road (King's College School) 07:03
Worple Road / Raynes Park Methodist Church bus stop (D) 07:07
Wimbledon Chase Station bus stop (MT) 07:10
Dorset Road (opp. Melrose Road) 07:17
Merantun Way / Merton Abbey bus stop (Q) 07:18
Lavender Avenue / Mortimer Road bus stop 07:23
Mitcham Lane / Southcroft Road (Q) 07:28
Mitcham Lane / Thrale Road bus stop (S) 07:30
Mitcham Lane / Ambleside Avenue bus stop (SR) 07:31
Streatham High Road/Streatham United Reformed Church bus stop (SD) 07:35
Streatham Common North / Valley Road bus stop 07:39
Crown Lane / Ryecroft Road bus stop (CJ) 07:41
Salters Hill / Central Hill 07:43
Gipsy Road/Oaks Avenue Bus Stop 07:44
Alleyn Park / Croxted Road 07:45
Dulwich Prep London 08:00
Dulwich College 08:05
JAGS and Alleyn's 08:10


https://foundationschools.vectare.co.uk/route/13955/
https://foundationschools.vectare.co.uk/route/13954/
https://foundationschools.vectare.co.uk/route/4349/

— PAGES 30 - 31

Timetable

View online View online

W1 (Serves All Schools) W2 (Serves All Schools)

Stops AM (M-F) Stops AM (M-F)

Lavender Hill Police Station bus stop (E) 07:15 Kings Road Duke of York Square bus stop (G) 07:05
St. Johns Hill Clapham Junction Station bus stop 07:16 Kings Road Markham Street bus stop (KB) 07:07
St. Johns Hill Plough Road bus stop 07:18 Kings Road Carlyle Square bus stop (KD) 07:11
Spencer Park (Stop SU) 07:20 Kings Road Old Church Street (Old Tesco Express) / KE 07:12
Bolingbroke Grove (Bolingbroke Academy) 07:24 Kings Road (Beaufort Street bus stop QN) 07:13
Bolingbroke Grove Blenkarne Road bus stop 07:25 Battersea Bridge Road Parkgate Road bus stop (BE) / Prince of Wales Drive (bus stop) 07:15
Bolingbroke Grove Granard Road bus stop (H) 07:26 Battersea Bridge Road Petworth Street (Stop BF) 07:16
Nightingale Lane Oak Lodge School bus stop 07:28 Battersea Park Road (scrap metal shop) 07:18
Nightingale Lane Ramsden Road bus stop 07:29 Battersea Park Rd Battersea Park Library bus stop (LY) 07:19
Nightingale Lane Thurleigh Avenue bus stop (SU) 07:31 Battersea Park Road Macduff Road (bus stop) (LV) 07:20
Cavendish Road Police Station bus stop (SJ) 07:34 Battersea Park Road Battersea Medical Centre bus stop (G) 07:21
Dulwich College 07:43 Queenstown Road (St Philips Church) 07:27
Dulwich Prep London 07:58 Lavender Hill Stormont Road 07:30
JAGS and Alleyn's 07:53 Battersea Arts Centre (bus stop A) 07:31

Sisters Avenue 07:35

Dulwich College 07:40

Dulwich Prep London 07:42

JAGS and Alleyn's 07:50


https://foundationschools.vectare.co.uk/route/13956/
https://foundationschools.vectare.co.uk/route/4338/
https://foundationschools.vectare.co.uk/route/13957/

— PAGES 32 - 33

Timetable

Stops AM (M-F)
Trinity Road County Arms bus stop (ST) 07:16
Trinity Road Routh Road bus stop (S) 07:18
Trinity Road Burntwood Lane bus stop (D) 07:20
Bellevue Road Wandsworth Common bus stop (A) 07:22
Bolingbroke Grove Granard Road bus stop (H) 07:24
Bolingbroke Grove Gorst Road bus stop 07:26
Broomwood Road Northcote Road 07:28
Broomwood Road Thomas School 07:30
Broomwood Road Clapham Common West Side 07:33
Cavendish Road Police Station bus stop (SJ) 07:38
Poynder’s Road / Clarence Avenue bus stop(U) 07:39
Dulwich College 07:40
Dulwich Prep London 07:42
JAGS and Alleyn's 07:45

W4 (Serves All Schools)

View online

Stops AM (M-F)

Rocks Lane (Church Road Red Lion Stop WS) 07:00
Upper Richmond Road Gipsy Lane bus stop 07:05
Upper Richmond Road Putney Leisure Centre bus stop 07:07
Upper Richmond Road Putney Methodist Church bus stop 07:08
Upper Richmond Road Putney Station bus stop 07:10
Upper Richmond Road East Putney Station bus stop 07:11
Upper Richmond Road Galvestone Road bus stop 07:13
East Hill Alma Road bus stop 07:18
Trinity Road Windmill Road bus stop 07:20
Trinity Road Routh Road bus stop 07:23
Trinity Road Burntwood Lane bus stop 07:24
Bellevue Road Wandsworth Common bus stop 07:26
Nightingale Lane Bolingbroke Grove bus stop 07:28
Nightingale Lane Oak Lodge School bus stop 07:29
Nightingale Lane Ramsden Road bus stop 07:30
Nightingale Lane Thurleigh Avenue bus stop 07:32
East Hill Herndon Road -

AM Marcilly Road (Stop SE) / PM Alexander Court (Stop G) 07:19
Trinity Road County Arms -

Dulwich Prep London 07:38
Dulwich College 07:40
JAGS and Alleyn's 07:50


https://foundationschools.vectare.co.uk/route/13958/
https://foundationschools.vectare.co.uk/route/4340/
https://foundationschools.vectare.co.uk/route/13959/

— PAGES 34 - 35

Timetable

WS (Serves All Schools)

View online

W6 (Serves Alleyn’s and JAGS Only)

View online

Stops AM (M-F)
Parsons Green (Lady Margaret School) 07:00
New King’s Road / Wandsworth Bridge Road bus stop (GB) 07:03
Kings Road Rumbold Road bus stop (GC) 07:06
Kings Road Worlds End Health Centre bus stop (QH) 07:07
Kings Road Hobury Street bus stop (QH) 07:09
Kings Road Old Church Street bus stop (KE) 07:12
Kings Road Carlyle Square bus stop (KF) 07:13
Kings Road Markham Street bus stop (KN) 07:15
Lower Sloane Street Sloane Square Station bus stop 07:19
Chelsea Bridge Rd Chelsea Gate bus stop 07:20
Chelsea Bridge Road Royal Hospital Rd bus stop (S) 07:23
Sopwith Way 07:24
Queenstown Road Battersea Park bus stop (C) 07:25
Queenstown Road Wandsworth Road bus stop (V) 07:27
Cedars Road Clapham Common North Side bus stop (R) 07:30
Clapham Common North Side / Clapham Old Town bus stop W 07:33
JAGS and Alleyn's 07:40
Dulwich College 07:50

Stops AM (M-F)
York Road Hope Street bus stop (C) 07:25
York Road Petergate bus stop (TJ) 07:27
Trinity Road West Side bus stop (SP) 07:30
Trinity Road Windmill Road bus stop (SR) 07:31
Trinity Road Routh Road bus stop (S) 07:33
Trinity Road Burntwood Lane bus stop (D) 07:35
Bellevue Road Wandsworth Common bus stop (A) 07:37
Nightingale Lane Bolingbroke Grove bus stop (K) 07:39
Nightingale Lane Oak Lodge School bus stop 07:40
Nightingale Lane Ramsden Road bus stop 07:41
Nightingale Lane Thurleigh Avenue bus stop (SU) 07:43
Cavendish Road Police Station (SJ) 07:45
JAGS and Alleyn's 08:00


https://foundationschools.vectare.co.uk/route/13960/
https://foundationschools.vectare.co.uk/route/4342/
https://foundationschools.vectare.co.uk/route/13961/

— PAGES 36 - 37

Timetable
WX (Serves DC and DPL Only)

Stops AM (M-F)

Spencer Road Bus Stop (AM Only) 07:27
Trinity Road West Side bus stop(Sp) 07:31
Trinity Road Windmill Road bus stop(SR) 07:32
Trinity Road County Arms bus stop(ST) 07:33
Trinity Road Routh Road bus stop(S) 07:35
Trinity Road Burntwood Lane bus stop(D) 07:37
Bellevue Road Wandsworth Common bus stop(A) 07:39
Bolingbroke Grove Granard Road bus stop(H) 07:41
Bolingbroke Grove Gorst Road bus stop 07:43
Broomwood Road Northcote Road 07:45
Broomwood Road Thomas School 07:47
Broomwood Road Clapham Common West Side 07:50
Cavendish Road Police Station bus stop(SJ) 07:53
Alexander Court (Stop G) PM OINLY -

Dulwich College Alleyn Park Gate 08:00

Dulwich Prep London 08:02



https://foundationschools.vectare.co.uk/route/13963/

PAGES 38 - 39

Late Bus
Route Map

Scan the QR code
to make a booking!

@smms Putney Late Route

© st John's Hill

° Bolingbroke
Grove

o nghtlngale
Lane

Cavendish Road

(Police station)

LONDON . Tower  Vaughan  Wapping
Bayswater Bridge Road Way High Street
Rd N T:::le ST - City Hall
Borough
Kensington, Victori High 5% Canary Wharf
Church 3treet (J Kensington ictoria Street, ~West Ferry
Road (Albert Pub) ® Roundabout
U
. Sloane Lambeth i
Kensington, Street o Ramd ¢ /O Ro‘:herhlthe
High Street ® o8 Jamaica Road Street
KENSINGTON @ Bermondsey Salter ORedrlff
King's A 0 Station  Road q Road GREENWICH
New s 9 Vauxhall, Kennington Greenwich
King’s Bridge Road () Road Surrey Church Street
Road Lower Quays Station (Stop B)
Parsons Sloane Street, Patmos Old Kent
Green [Sloane Square ()  Clapham O Road Road St John’s Church
() Road Akerman | Stratheden Road
Upper o York o () Road Blackheath Hill
Richmond Road Prince's (J ()— Loughborough (bus stop) .
Road Wand th () Head Road . Prince of Wales Road
Wandswor () z () Nunhead Belmont Hill (Clarendon Hotel)
Bridge roundabout 7 Clapham T (bowling alley)
_ Putney (N [y North East Blackheath
Leisure Centre 8 8 ;)tn(tj‘erground Dulwich Br°‘:kl'ey Village
9 sy Grove Jack
Wandsworth (J Lee Terrace
High Street g 9 Au_eyn's . Ladywell (St Margaret's
~ Townley Road Adelaide Church)
Wimbledon Trinity 03 a7 Avenue
Park Side Read ” S g°:°P' .
| Queensmere Road Southfields 0 ashan

Station

—4

Upper

Tooting Park

F
peth GS

Station

Crystal Palace Park
(Petrol Station)

Late Bus Routes:

Borough Late Route
Canary Wharf Late Route
Chelsea Late Route
Oprpington Late Route
Putney Late Route
Wandsworth Late Route
Wimbledon Late Route

Sutton Late Route

Kensington Late Route

Blackheath Late Route
Dulwich College Shuttle (x2)

(@) Bus Stop

Ambleside Gipsy Road ( )— Kirkdale
Avenue
Mitcham ez kSB/ZV:;t‘fp
Lane Lennard Bromley Road
Kings College Road | St George's
School Merantun Salters Crystal Road (bus stop)
Streatham Hill  Palace Parish Bromley Road
Common Station o Lane | Wickham Road Widmore .
Streatham Anerley Road Bickley CHISLEHURST
Road Road Road
X p Chinese Bickley
Wimbledon Beckenham Roundabout 6 Park Road
Raynes Park Chase MICHAM \
Station Station Enﬁlr;er; O H',gh Street d Hayes Blackbrook
oa (cinema) ? Lane Lane
MORDEN d o/ Petts Wood St
Westmoreland | Queensway
Road O
Shirley
WORCESTER PARK ORoad Crofton Lane
| Crofton Road
T @ Chelsea Late Route
WICKHAM Queenstown Road
| Battersea Park Station
stop D (near the
Roundabout)
WALLINGTON Locksbottom @ Borough Late Route
SUTTON O (Sainsbury) o Clapham o Cedars Road
Park R d | Park Hill
Wandsworth Sutton Station NEw AbDINGTON O B Stop F (outside $'-=Pham oud
e Wandswort furton w2 Roada Addington King & Co Pub) ‘own | The Pavement
@ Clapham south Woodcote Road @ Bedford Road Clapham Common
Station Road

@ Cavendish Road
o Poynders Road
o Streatham Place

Purley Station

Q (High Street)

Foxley
Purley

Lane
PURLEY Downs Road

| Clapham Park Road North Side

© Kings Avenue © Clapham Common
[Thornbury Road West Side

@ Christchurch Cavendish Road
Road (Police station)



— PAGES 40 - 41

Late Bus Timetable

Blackheath Late Route Borough Late Route

Stops PM (M-TH) Stops PM (M-TH)

Dulwich College 17:50 Dulwich College 17:50
Honor Oak Park Station 18:03 Christchurch Road 17:57
Brockley Jack 18:11 Kings Avenue/Thornbury Road 18:05
Adelaide Avenue 18:15 Bedford Road/Clapham Park Road 18:09
Ladywell 18:17 Clapham Park Road/Park Hill Bus Stop F (outside King & Co Pub) 18:11
Belmont Hill (bowling alley) 18:27 Clapham North Underground Station 18:16
Lee Terrace (St Margaret,Ads Church) 18:29 Clapham Road 18:20
Blackheath Village 18:23 Camberwell New Road, John Ruskin Street 18:25
Prince of Wales Road (Clarendon Hotel) 18:35 Kennington Road 18:30
St John’s Church / Stratheden Road 18:41 Lambeth Road 18:33
Blackheath Hill (bus stop) 18:48 Horseferry Road 18:38
Greenwich Church Street (Stop B) 18:54 Victoria Street (Albert Pub) 18:41

Borough High St 18:55

Scan the QR code
to make a booking!



https://foundationschools.vectare.co.uk/route/13964/
https://foundationschools.vectare.co.uk/route/13965/
https://foundationschools.vectare.co.uk/route/4658/

— PAGES 42 - 43

Late Bus Timetable

Chelsea Late Route

Stops PM (M-TH) Stops PM (M-TH)

Dulwich College 17:50 Dulwich College 17:50
East Dulwich Grove 17:57 Cavendish Road (Police station) 18:01
East Dulwich Road /Peckham Rye 18:09 Clapham Common Westside 18:08
Nunhead Lane 18:10 Clapham Common North Side 18:14
Old Kent Road 18:20 Clapham Old Town / The Pavement 18:17
Surrey Quays Station 18:27 Cedars Road 18:22
Redriff Road 18:30 Queenstown Road / Battersea Park Station stop D (near the Roundabout) 18:28
Rotherhithe Street 18:35 Lower Sloane Street / Sloane Square 18:33
Salter Road 18:37 King’s Road 18:36
Jamaica Road - Bermondsey Station 18:43 New King’s Road 18:50
Tower Bridge Road - City Hall 18:50 Parsons Green 18:52
Vaughan Way 18:58

Wapping High Street 19:01

Canary Wharf - West Ferry Roundabout 19:11

Scan the QR code or go to foundationschools.vectare.co.uk to
locate your nearest stop and book travel.

Make your booking and
receive instant confirmation.

Contact Vectare via the website if you
have any questions.



https://foundationschools.vectare.co.uk/route/13966/
https://foundationschools.vectare.co.uk/route/13967/
https://foundationschools.vectare.co.uk/route/4660/

——— PAGES 44 - 45

Late Bus Timetable

Orpington Late Route Kensington Late Route

Stops PM (M-TH) Stops PM (M-TH)
Dulwich College 17:50 Dulwich College 17:50
Crystal Palace Park (Petrol Station) 17:56 Loughborough Road 18:02
Kirkdale 18:01 Akerman Road 18:05
Lennard Road 18:03 Patmos Road 18:07
Parish Lane 18:05 Vauxhall Bridge Road 18:20
Beckenham High Street (cinema) 18:11 Sloane Street 18:25
Bromley Road / St Georgeyv¢,C",N¢s Road (bus stop) 18:13 Kensington Road 18:33
Bromley Road / Wickham Road 18:15 High Street Kensington 18:38
Chinese Roundabout 18:17 Kensington Church Street 18:41
Hayes Lane 18:19 Bayswater Road 18:48
Scotts Lane 18:21 Marble Arch 18:55
Westmoreland Road 18:23
Widmore Road 18:31
Bickley Road 18:33
Bickley Park Road 18:35
Blackbrook Lane 18:37
Petts Wood St / Queensway 18:42
Crofton Lane / Crofton Road (Bus Stop CE) 18:47

Locksbottom (Sainsbury) 18:53


https://foundationschools.vectare.co.uk/route/13969/
https://foundationschools.vectare.co.uk/route/13968/
https://foundationschools.vectare.co.uk/route/4662/

— PAGES 46 - 47

Late Bus Timetable

Putney Late Route

Stops PM (M-TH) Stops PM (M-TH)
JAGS / Alleyns 17:35 Dulwich College 17:50
Dulwich College 17:50 Crystal Palace Station 17:59
Nightingale Lane 18:16 Anerley Road 18:03
Bolingbroke Grove 18:19 Elmers End Road 18:07
St John's Hill 18:22 Shirley Road 18:16
Clapham Junction 18:24 Addington Road 18:26
Prince's Head 18:28 Purley Downs Road 18:40
York Road 18:31 Purley Station (High Street) 18:45
Wandsworth Bridge roundabout 18:33 Foxley Lane 18:50
Upper Richmond Road 18:44 Woodcote Road 18:54
Putney Leisure Centre 18:46 Sutton Station (Sutton Court Road) 19:06

Scan the QR code or go to foundationschools.vectare.co.uk to
locate your nearest stop and book travel.

Make your booking and
receive instant confirmation.

Contact Vectare via the website if you
have any questions.



https://foundationschools.vectare.co.uk/route/13970/
https://foundationschools.vectare.co.uk/route/13971/
https://foundationschools.vectare.co.uk/route/4664/

— PAGES 48 - 49

Late Bus Timetable
Wandsworth Late Route Wimbledon Late Route

Stops PM (M-TH) Stops PM (M-TH)

Dulwich College 17:50 Dulwich College 17:50
Streatham Place 18:00 Gipsy Road/Oaks Avenue Bus Stop 17:54
Poynders Road 18:02 Salters Hill 17:56
Cavendish Road 18:04 Streatham Common 18:02
Clapham South Station 18:08 Ambleside Avenue 18:09
Balham High Road 18:14 Mitcham Lane 18:15
Upper Tooting Park 18:17 Streatham Road 18:19
Trinity Road 18:23 Merantun Way 18:24
East Hill 18:28 Dorset Road 18:29
Wandsworth High Street 18:32 Wimbledon Chase Station 18:37

Raynes Park Stafion 18:42

Kings College School 18:50

Wimbledon Park Side / Queensmere Road 18:55

Southfields Station 19:01

Shuttle bus

Stops PM (M-F) PM (M-F)

Dulwich London Prep School 15:45 17:30

Dulwich College 16:00 17:45


https://foundationschools.vectare.co.uk/route/13972/
https://foundationschools.vectare.co.uk/route/4665/
https://foundationschools.vectare.co.uk/route/13973/
https://foundationschools.vectare.co.uk/route/4666/
https://foundationschools.vectare.co.uk/route/13974/
https://foundationschools.vectare.co.uk/route/4723/

— PAGES 50 - 51

Fares

Michaelmas / Autumn

Dulwich Prep

Lent / Spring

All year

Single Trip

Shuttles

Full Return Travel

One-Way Travel

£987.85 > < £616.95
£726.36 > < £453.64
£682.78 > < £426.42
£2,397.00 > < £1,497.00

£10.00

VYV YAYE

£1.00 (per journey)

NI N NI D NI N

This agreement is made between all school coach
passengers, their parents and Foundation Schools
in order to provide safe, comfortable and civilised
journeys for all passengers.

Arrangements for pupils’ journeys to and from
School are the responsibility of their parents.
To assist with discharging this responsibility,
Foundation Schools provides a school coach
service.

Transport on the school coach service must be
arranged in advance and is paid for through the
online booking system. If you wish to use the
School coach service on an ad hoc basis, or to vary
the details of their coach travel as a one-off, you
should book travel via the website prior fo travel.

Bookings on the school coach service are non-
refundable in the event of a pupil failing to travel.

Bookings are to be made online via
foundationschools.vectare.co.uk.

Each pupil for whom an online form has been
submitted will be added to a coach list detailing
the service they travel on, their coach stop and
what travel has been paid for. Their name will
appear on a list which will be checked by the driver.

A full school term’s notice must be given by a
parent prior to the removal of a pupil from the
school Transport Service (apart from an ad-hoc
journey). If an ad hoc journey is cancelled with
more than 24 hours’ notice the booking can be
fransferred to another journey. The cancellation
can be made on the system but parents need to
contact Vectare to apply the booking to a future
date.

Terms & Conditions

10.

1L

12.

13.

14.

15.

FS
GS,

Pupils must travel to and from Foundation Schools
in full school uniform or a full school PE kit (except
on approved non-uniform days).

Pupils should be at the coach stop five minutes
before the scheduled time of departure to ensure
they don’t miss the service. In the evening, parents
should be at the coach stop five minutes before the
scheduled time of arrival to collect a passenger.

Good conduct is required at all times. Bullying,
shouting, use of foul language, dropping litter,
playing music, or any other misbehaviour is strictly
forbidden.

Except when embarking or disembarking, all
passengers must remain seated with their
seatbelts fastened correctly.

Whilst on a school coach, all passengers must
accept without question the authority of a
transport company official or staff who December
ask them to obey any reasonable insfruction such
as fo pick up litter, desist from certain actions or to
move to a different seat.

Failure to comply with these conditions December
result in disciplinary action, including femporary
or permanent withdrawal of permission to use the
School coach service.

Foundation Schools aims for 95% of journeys fo
operate within the transport industry window of
tolerance of one minute early fo five minutes late,
however timings December vary due to traffic
conditions or unforeseen circumstances. Drivers
will not wait past the scheduled departure time.

Pupils must be in year 3 or above fo travel on the
school coach service.



ALLEYN’S

ES
aS

Produced by Vectare for Foundation Schools. © Vectare 2025 Timetable, route and fare information is correct as of July 2025.

This guide is produced for information only. We cannot be held liable for any errors or omissions or for any loss or damages caused, howsoever
arising and including consequential losses, as a result of the use of this guide. Please note that bus routes are subject to change.



